EPPW - Powidz

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10L / 28R
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 10R / 28L
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

POWIDZ APPROACH
POWIDZ APPROACH
POWIDZ ATIS
POWIDZ APPROACH
POWIDZ ATIS
POWIDZ APPROACH
POWIDZ ATIS
POWIDZ ATIS
POWIDZ TOWER
POWIDZ TOWER
POWIDZ TOWER
POWIDZ TOWER

Approach frequencies
108.15

ILS-cat-I 10R

Greater Poland Voivodeship
Poland

EP

378ft (115m)

GMT +1

52.37917, 17.85222

land

EPPW

n/a

n/a

2715m (8907ft)
101°/281°
30m (98ft)
concrete

3496m (11470ft)
101°/281°

60m (197ft)
concrete

129.675
129.675
279.850
129.675
279.850
129.675
279.850
279.850
119.000
119.000
119.000
119.000

18.00mi
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ILS-cat-I 28L 111.1 18.00mi
3°GS 10R 108.15 18.00mi
3°GS 28L 111.1 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier

TPW POWIDZ TACAN

NT POWIDZ NDB

NG POWIDZ NDB

NK KRZESINY (POZNAN) NDB
TIR INOWROCLAW TACAN
TKS KRZESINY (POZNAN) TACAN
NR INOWROCLAW NDB

NRD INOWROCLAW NDB

BYZ BYDGOSZCZ VOR/DME
Disclaimer

dist
0.1

1.5

31.5
31.7
32.5
32.7
33.6
43.4

bearing
220.3°
96.3°
101°
266.2°
46.7°
267°
47.1°
47.7°
9.4°

frequency
115.55

303

322

489

109.25
111.50

262

444

112.70

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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